

CHI No.116/2016

State Vs Kalva

Present: Ld. APP for the State

Accused absent

Ahlmad is directed to issue fresh Proclamation notice under section 82 Cr.PC to accused Mutlib and Kalva for **20.03.2019** by mentioning “urgent”. The serving constable should also come present on the date fixed for the purpose of his statement. Summon to serving constable be issued for the date fixed.

(Riffi Bhatti)
JMIC/Samrala
(UID No.PB0563)

Dated: **20.02.2019**

Name of Steno:pooja

Next Date: **20.03.2019**

Purpose: