

CNR No: PBROB10006622019

CIS No: CHI/115/2019

115 PUNJAB STATE VS Sher Singh @ Sheru etc.

Present: APP for the State.
Accused Gobind Ram on bail with counsel Sh. RL Kanojia
Advocate.
Accused Sher Singh absent.

Accused Sher Singh has not come present today and is absent without any intimation. In the interest of justice, notice against him be issued for 01.08.2022.

Date of Order: 30.05.2022

Papalvir Thakur, Steno-II

(Gurjit Kaur Dhillon, PCS)

SDJM/Nangal

UID No. PB0311